
Colleton Prep War Hawks
Tennis

2024 Schedule
Day Date Opponent Home/Away Time

Mon. 12-Aug Palmetto Christian Away 3:00
Mon. 19-Aug John Paul II Away 4:00
Thur. 22-Aug Beaufort Academy Away 4:00
Mon. 26-Aug Palmetto Christian Home 4:00
Wed. 28-Aug Thomas Sumter Academy Away 4:00
Wed. 4-Sep Orangeburg Prep Away 4:00
Thur. 5-Sep Bamberg-Ehrhardt High Home 4:30
Mon. 9-Sep Pinewood Prep Home 4:00
Wed. 11-Sep Thomas Sumter Academy Home 4:00
Mon. 16-Sep Bamberg-Ehrhardt High Away 4:30
Wed. 18-Sep Orangeburg Prep Home 4:00
Mon. 23-Sep Hilton Head Prep Away 4:30
Wed. 25-Sep Pinewood Prep Away 4:00
Mon. 30-Sep Hilton Head Prep Home 4:30
Thur. 3-Oct Beaufort Academy Home 4:00


